Portable Ultrasonic Flaw (Inclusion) Detector
HFD-1U 640 MHz Sampling Frequency
U 800 x 480 WVGA Resolution
U High Signal to Noise Ratio
U Zoom Function
U �Waveform Color Change for
Optional Alarm
U �Standard Dynamic DAC and AVG

Comes complete with carrying case, operator’s manual, handheld unit with two transducers (standard
and angle probes), power adaptor and lithium battery.
Ordering Example: HFD-1, handheld ultrasonic flaw meter.
	 To Order Visit omega.com/hfd-1 for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 Description
	 HFD-1	 Handheld ultrasonic flaw meter
	 Model No.	 Description
	 HFD-1-PA	 Power adaptor
	 HFD-1-LB	 Lithium battery
	 HFD-1-CAB	 Probe cable
	 HFD-1-ACAB	 AC power cable
	 HFD-1-CP	 2.5P20 contact probe
	 HFD-1-SEP	 BH-50 standard probe
	 HFD-1-AP	 2.5P 13X13K1 angle probe
HFD-1 shown smaller
than actual size.
HFD-1-CP contact
probe (included).
HFD-1-AP angle probe (included).
HFD-1-PA power adaptor (included).
HFD-1 comes complete with carrying case,
operator’s manual, handheld unit with
two transducers (standard and
angle probes), power adaptor and
lithium battery.
Enclosure: NEMA 3 (IP54)
Temperature Range: -30 to 50ºC
(-22 to 122ºF)
Humidity: 20 to 90% RH
Communications: USB port
Power: Lithium battery (included)
Weight: 0.9 kg (2 lbs)
Dimensions: 215 L x 126 W x 53 mm H
(8.5 x 5 x 2")
Accessories
WATER & SOIL INSTRUMENTSWATER & SOIL INSTRUMENTS
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement